
(For Imraediate Release) October 1, 1954
ASSEGB~SND”LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, AUGUST 25, 195 

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

? , k  ‘ gQJpjJ' OF JgOVERKORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM

Item All
banks*

All ~T
com­
mercial

1
Total

Member banks 
Central reserve ] 

city banks
Reserve 
city .Countrybanksl/banks* New York Chicago banks

ASSETS
Loans and investments
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

176,790 149,490 126,001 22,966 6,124 48,586 48,325
80,690
76,210
19,890

66,450
67,300
15,740

56,453
56,476
13,072

11,380
9,233
2,353

2,477
3,077

570

22,268
21,398
4,920

20,328
22,768
5,229

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances
Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

39,480 38,540 33,819 6.6 54 1.902 _13t354 11,909

18,440
2,850
11,290

6,900

18,440
2,730

10,500
6,870

18,442
2,057
6,613
6,707

4,489
140
91

1,934

1,274
31
121
476

7,405
627

2,006
3,316

5,274
1,259
4,395

981

3,030 2,640 2,316 600 51 918 747U vllSr dfabc wo
Total assets 219,300 190,670 162,136 30,220 8,077 62,858 60,981

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits
TOTAL DEPOSITS

124,850 
73. Q30

124,800
48,330

108,214
38.965

22,490
^.661

6,118
1,277

42,202
15.321

37,404
18.706

198,780 173,130 147,179 26,151 7,395 57,523 56,110

Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

15,210
5,450

106,290
71,830

15,210
5,450

106,240
46,230

14,437
4,991
90,663
37,088

5,241
1,220
17,391
2,299

1,339
369

4,437
1,250

6,6l4
1,855
34,069
14,985

1,243
1,547
34,766
18,554

Borrowings 760 760 745 469 28 210 38

Other liabilities 2,990 2,660 2,4l8 954 67 957 440

16,770 14.120 11.794 2.646 J8Z_ 4.168 4,3911U Udl Lg|J1 UdJL v* uaj. v o
Total liabilities 
and capital 219,300' 190,670 162,136 30,220 8,077 62,858 60,981

* Figures have been rounded *to nearest 10 million*
l/ Includes one Alaska bank that became a member in April 1954.

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



G.7(a) (For Immediate Release) October 1, 1954
CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

JULY 28, 1954 TO AUGUST 25, 195^

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

Item All
banks*

£/

All 
com­

mercial 
banks* r/

Member banks
Total

Central reserve 
city banks 

New York Chicago
Reserve
city
banks

Country
banks!/

ASSETS
Loans and investments +2,410 +2,210 +2,086 +239 +144 +1,186 +517

Loans and discounts • 650 - 840 661 -194 - 44 137 -286
U. S. Govt, obligations +2,9^0 +2,960 +2,644 +444 +181 + 1 ,262 +757
Other securities + 120 + 90 + 103 - 11 + 7 + 6l + 46

Reserves, cash, and
bank balances - 750 - 720 - 695 + 43 - 34 - 464 -240
Reserve with FR Banks - 590 - 590 589 + 56 - 4 292 -349Cash in vault - 70 - 60 - 51 - 6 + l - 22 - 24
Balances with banks + 70 + 90 + 103 + 16 - 12 - 59 +158
Cash items - 160 - 160 - 158 - 23 - 19 - 91 - 25

Other assets - 10 - 3 - 11 1 - 4 + 7 + 5
Total assets +1,660 +1,480 +1,388 +271 +106 + 729 +282

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits +1 ,080 +1,080 + 950 + 18 +127 585 +220
Gross time deposits + 390 + 280 + 254 + 16 - 2 + 100 +l4o
TOTAL DEPOSITS +1,470 +1,360 +1,204 + 34 +125 + 685 +360
Deposits of banks + 270 + 270 t 233 -138 + 58 + 248 + 65
U. S. Govt, deposits +1,560 +1,560 S4l ,523 +64l +159 + 581 r/+l42
Other demand deposits - 720 - 720 e/- 772 -460 - 90 - 234 £/+ 12
Other time deposits + 360 + 250 + 220 - 9 - 2 90 +141

Borrowings + 10 + 10 + 68 +232 - 24 - 32 f O 00

Other liabilities + 100 + 50 + 46 + l + 1 + 35 + 9
Total capital accounts + 80 + 60 + 70 + 4 + 4 41 + 21

Total liabilities
and capital +1,660 +1,480 +1,388 +271 +106 729 +282

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million, 
l/ See footnote on preceding page.
r/ July 28 figures revised.
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CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
AUGUST 26, 1953 TO AUGUST 25, 1954

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM
G.7(b) (For Immediate Release) October 1, 1954

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

Item All
banks*

All
com­

mercial
banks*

Member banks

Total
Central reserve 

city banks 
New York Chicago

Reserve
city
banks

Country
banksl/

ASSETS
Loans and investments +8,200 +6,360 +5,603 +1,559 +140 +2,189 +1,715

Loans and discounts +2,320 + 410 - 38 • 623 -193 - 284 +1,062
U. S. Govt, obligations +4,140 +4,710 +4,617 +1,853 +319 +2,059 + 386
Other securities +1,740 +1,240 +1,024 + 329 + 14 + 4l4 + 267

Reserves, cash, and
bank balances + 420 + 280 + 89 - 1 -104 - 192 + 386
Reserve with FR Banks - 930 - 930 - 925 381 - 65 - 178 - 301
Cash in vault + 90 + 80 + 43 - 3 - 3 - 27 + 76
Balances with banks +1,040 + 910 , + 771 + 35 - 10 + 132 + 6l4
Cash items + 220 + 220 + 200 + 348 - 26 - 119 • 3

Other assets + 270 + 240 + 227 93 + 4 +.. 65. 4* 65
Total assets +8,890 +6,880 +5,919 +1,651 + 40 +2,062 +2,166

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits +1,980 +1,970 +l,68l + 205 - 41 + 775 + 742
Gross time deposits +6.450 +4.640 +^.991 +1.240 + 79 +1.410 +1.262
TOTAL DEPOSITS +8,430 +6,610 +5,672 +1,445 + 38 +2,185 +2,004

Deposits of banks +2,290 +2,290 +2,159 + 974 +115 + 854 + 216
U. S. Govt, deposits -1,540 -1,540 -1,559 - 577 - 66 - 762 - 154
Other demand deposits +2,120 +2,110 +1,924 + 534 - 74 + 785 + 679
Other time deposits +5,560 +3,750 +3,148 + 514 + 63 +1,308 +1,263

Borrowings - 440 - 440 - 358 + 256 - 32 - 419 - 163
Other liabilities + 20 - 60 - 73 - 146 - 1 + 9 + 65
Total capital accounts + 880 + 770 + 678 + 96 + 15. + 287 + 260

Total liabilities
and capital +8,890 +6,880 +5,919 +1,651 + 40 +2,062 +2,166

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.
1/ See footnote on first page.
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0.7(c)
BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM

(For Immediate Release) October 1, 195^
CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM*

All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, . 
the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds!/ 

(Partly estimated. In billions of dollars)_____

Aug. July, Aug.
Change to 

August 25, 195^
Item 25,

195^
28, r/ 
195^

26,
1953

From 
July 28, 
1954

From 
Aug. 26, 

1953
ASSETS

Monetary reserve 26.8 26.9 27.1 -- - .3
Gold stock 21.9 21.9 22.2 - .4
Treasury currency 5.0 5.0 4.9 + .1

Bank credit 202.5 200.6 195.4 +1.9 +7.1
Loans, net 80.2 80.8 77-7 - .6 +2.5
U. S. Govt, obligations 102.3 100.0 99.6_ +2.3___ +2.8
Commercial and savings banks 76.2 73-3 72.1 +2.9 +4.1
Federal Reserve Banks 23.9 24.5 25.0 - .6 -1.1
Other 2.2 2.2 2.5 — - .3

Other securities 19.9 19.8 18.2 + .1 +1.7
Total assets, net 229.3 227.5 222.5 +1.8 +6.8

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL 
Total deposits adjusted and

200.4 +6.8currency outside banks 200.3 193.4 - .1
Currency outside banks 26.9 26.8 27.3 + .1 - .4
Demand deposits adjusted 99-^ 100.0 97.5 - .6 +1.9Time deposits adjusted 71.8 71.4 66.2 + .4 +5.6
Postal savings deposits 2.2 2.2 2.4 — - .2

U. S. Government deposits 6.0 4.4 7.7 +1.6 -1.6
At commercial and savings banks 5-5 3.9 7-0 +1.6 -1.5
At Federal Reserve Banks .6 .5 .7 --- - .1

Foreign bank deposits, net 3 A 3 A 2.4 - .1 + .9
Treasury cash .8 .8 1.3 — - -5
Capital and miscellaneous
accounts, net 18.8 18.4 17.7 + .4____ +1.1 ..

Total liabilities and
capital, net 229.3 227.5 222.5 +1.8 +6.8

* For description of statement, see January 1948 Bulletin, pp. 24-32 and corre­
sponding table in current Bulletin. Figures may not add to totals because of 
rounding.

r/ July 28 figures revised.

l/ Treasury funds included are gold account, Treasury currency account, and Ex­
change Stabilization Fund.
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